i




o |

IEF.
1no,

- PART

SUNOL

O
zf;;,}ffiﬁ.f;:

R R L Ay T

by

47049
143003 - 1
43601 .

43014
43175
- 43866

23504
B2a57 |-
- 123543_ I
23480
28821 |
: }3;123363;;T:.;7

O BR4585 |
23014
023989 T
'”7524462’? -'f;

62359

43012
150869 -

<) ke AREE
43178 i}
43182 |-
43084 |-
- 438140

- 43086
43083

. 43001

43003

+ 43015
44678

“R19171616
- 46065

f-,43343
45132 -
47050 -

NS S S NN R R0 B8N o RN A0 RN o BN AN S

Wheel Suppor’t _
.atch Stand Bracket -
-atcl_'t _Lock_ Assembly

raw Bar Torgue -

. Axle, Wheel 1"Dia. -
ap, Front Corner. . |
\xie Bracket Assembly -
-Wheil, 20.0" x 10.0"
I,
Washer, Flat 1.032%

| HubCap - : _
1 Hex Bolt, 1/4- 20x1/2"* :
|; Hex Bolt, 1/4-20 x 5/8" *
- -Hex Bolt, 1/4-20 x 3/4'*
~-Hex Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1-3/4** . -
.. |- Lockwasher, 1/4"* . ..
SUE o Hex Nut, 1/4-20 Thread * .

. Hex Bolt, 5/16-18 x 3/4" Lg.*
'_-.-_iHexLockNut 516" Thread - . . . . . .
8l Trass Hd: Bolt, 5/16 18'x 3/4" Lg * Sl

ok Washer 5/1 6" >

| Hex Bolt 3/8-16 x 1" Lg. *
" Lock Washer, a/grx

~Hex Nut, 3/8-16° Thread *

. Spacer Tube, 2% Lg.
_ _.'_:-_-FlatWasher 17}32“ X 1"
- Pin, Hiteh
Haifpin Cotter e
_-_::._;"Spacer Tube ( Wheet)
_Owners Manua!

118" Dia x 1:1/2






